
Autumn Term 2 

 8.45 – 
9.05 

9.05-
9.30 

9.30 – 
10.00 

10.00-
10.15 

10.15 
– 

10.40 

10.40 
– 

11.45 

11.45-12 12-1 1-1.15 1.15-2.15 2.15-3.15 3.15-3.30 3.30 

Monday Register/ 
Handwriting 

+ Phonics 
intervention 

GR  Maths 
1 

Break Maths 
2 

English 
+ spellings 

Assembly Lunch  
 
 
 

Reading 
For 

Pleasure 
+ small 
group 

reading 
 
 
 

Geography French Intervention Home 

Tuesday Register/ 
Handwriting 

+ Phonics 
intervention 

GR Maths 
1 

Break Maths 
2 

English 
+ spellings 

Assembly Lunch RE PE Intervention Home 

Wednesday Register/ 
Handwriting  

+ Phonics 
intervention 

GR Maths 
1 

Break Maths 
2 

English Assembly Lunch Science 
 

PSHE Intervention Home 

Thursday Register/ 
Handwriting  

+ Phonics 
intervention 

GR Maths 
1 

Break Maths 
2 

English Assembly Lunch Swimming Intervention Home 

Friday Register/ 
Handwriting  

+ Phonics 
intervention 

GR Maths 
1 

Break Maths 
2 

English Assembly Lunch DT Computing Story Home 


