Autumn Term 2



	8.45 –	9.05-	9.30 –	10.00-	10.15	10.40	11.45-12	12-1	1-1.15	1.15-2.15	2.15-3.15	3.15-3.30	3.30
	9.05	9.30	10.00	10.15	-	—							
					10.40	11.45							
Monday	Register/	GR	Maths	Break	Maths	English	Assembly	Lunch		Geography	French	Intervention	Home
	Handwriting		1		2	+ spellings							
	+ Phonics intervention												
Tuesday	Register/	GR	Maths	Break	Maths	English	Assembly	Lunch	D	RE	PE	Intervention	Home
	Handwriting		1		2	+ spellings			Reading				
	+ Phonics intervention								For				
Wednesday	Register/	GR	Maths	Break	Maths	English	Assembly	Lunch	Pleasure	Science	PSHE	Intervention	Home
in concours,	Handwriting	0	1	Drouit	2		, 100 011101 y	2011011	+ small	Colonee			
	+ Phonics		-		-				group				
	intervention								reading				
Thursday	Register/	GR	Maths	Break	Maths	English	Assembly	Lunch		Swimming		Intervention	Home
	Handwriting + Phonics		1		2								
	intervention												
Friday	Register/	GR	Maths	Break	Maths	English	Assembly	Lunch		DT	Computing	Story	Home
	Handwriting		1		2								
	+ Phonics												
	intervention												